6A. CORRIDA LUIZ CARLOS MOTA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29

Num.

60
101
23
119
125
68

133
18
151

38
a4
204
126

22
211
142

73
187
199

12
216
220

13
147

64

128
41
167

Nome
TATIANA RODRIGUES FERNANDES
ADRIANA ALVES
MILENA MARA ANDRADE
ADRIELLE DOURADO GONCALVES
FRAN MICHELOTI
VERA LUCIA CALEGARI DA SILVA

HELOISA LORENZETTI DA SILVA SAKIMA
ADRIANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
ROSANA AGNELLI MOREIRA

LUCIANA BANDELLI
SARAH REGINA VARGAS
JAYANE RENATA DA SILVA

CRISTIANE PORSANI BORSARI
FERREIRA

ISABELA GAGLIARDI ORTIZ
FERNANDA MASSI
LUCIVANIA BISPO DOS SANTOS

VIVIANE APARECIDA CEREDA

FABIOLA BARROS

EDINEIA MEDEIROS JARDIM

LUISIANE GONCALVES

MONIELLY STEFANY AQUINO BAPTISTA
EDUARDA MAILLARI

TELMA PATRICIA MORO

OZITA CATUREBA DOS SANTOS

ELAINE ANAYA

JULIANA SANTOS RIBEIRO

SILVIA HELENA MARQUES CORDEIRO
MICHELLE INOWE
NADIA DA SILVA MARTINS

Relatério emitido em 10/01/2022 as 10:35:51

SX.

ldd.

36
38
26
29
37
43

42
54
35

41
34
16
36

32
36
40
45

40
55
38
29
24
45
63
49
69

46
46
36

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3539 -
F3539 -
F2529 -
F2529 1
F3539 1
F4044 1
F4044 2
F5054 1
F3539 2
F4044 3
F3034 1
F1519 1
F3539 3
F3034 2
F3539 4
F4044 4
F4549 1
F4044 5
F5559 1
F3539 5
F2529 2
F2024 1
F4549 2
F6064 1
F4549 3
F6569 1
F4549 4
F4549 5
F3539 6

Equipe
EQUIPE AMIZADE
CLAUDIO RIBEIRO
MARCELO CABRINI

ASA SAO CARLOS

J & R CROSS ATLETISMO
IBATE

MARCELO CABRINI
MARCELO CABRINI

ZOOM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BODYFIT
BODYFIT
LONDON FIT - IBITINGA-SP
BODYFIT

MARCELO CABRINI

INPULSE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SESC ARARAQUARA
NP TREINAMENTO
EAGLES

Maillari

EAGLES

J & R CROSS ATLETISMO
IBATE

MONSTERSTEAMRUN
BODYFIT
WS PE DE PANO

Tempo
00:18:28
00:18:41
00:19:02
00:19:58
00:20:19

00:20:48

00:21:39
00:22:14
00:22:36

00:23:26
00:23:27
00:23:52
00:24:01

00:23:58
00:24:28
00:24:32

00:24:51

00:24:59
00:25:21
00:25:16
00:25:24
00:25:37
00:25:45
00:26:09
00:27:21
00:27:06

00:27:21
00:27:54
00:28:02

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:28
00:18:41
00:19:02
00:19:58
00:20:18

00:20:48

00:21:38
00:22:12
00:22:36

00:23:23
00:23:26
00:23:40
00:23:49

00:23:56
00:24:27
00:24:29

00:24:49

00:24:56
00:25:08
00:25:15
00:25:22
00:25:36
00:25:41
00:25:58
00:27:04
00:27:06

00:27:09
00:27:35
00:27:40



6A. CORRIDA LUIZ CARLOS MOTA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51

52

53
54
55

56
57

58
59

Num.

137

158
103
90
173
156
32
165
19
42

45

208
30
99

182
7

205

218

69

71

51

55
114
49

91
47

25
217

Nome

ISADORA KOWASKI FACCIO

SIMONE ANTUNES DA SILVA LEITE
EDI DAMASCENO SANCHES PERES
DANIELA APARECIDA MANZINE

M. ESTER M. SARAIVA SILVA
JACIARA LOPES OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
ALINE FIDELIS

ALINE F. S. N. SERAFIM

CAMILLA DE ANDRADE PACHECO
MILENE DO NASCIMENTO AZEVEDO
CATIA REGINA JOAQUIM

VIVIANI CONTINI

TAIS RUFINO DE SOUZA

MARIA ODETE DA SILVA

ELIANE CRISTINA SANTAS

SILVIA CRISTIANE GRECCO

LARISSA CRISTINA DIAS DA COSTA
CRISTIANE SOUZA SILVEIRA AFONSO
NELMA MARIA DA COSTA MATIAS

MARIA FERNANDA RODRIGUES
BORELLA DA SILVA

ALESSANDRA GALVAO
REGIANE BARRETOS
PATRICIA FERNANDA DA SILVA

Naelli Carlos da Silva Divino
DAIANA RODRIGUES
FILOMENA MARIA NOGUEIRA NEGRINE

EDNA DE SOUZA MELO
JAQUELINE NOEMI DE GENOVA

EDNA S. S. SAKIMA

VALQUIRIA SANTA ROSA DO
NASCIMENTO

Relatério emitido em 10/01/2022 as 10:35:51

SX.

ldd.

29

37
58
40
54
48
37
44
38
34
51
38
32
52
48
49
39
41
62
22

51

42

33

20
36
64

70
53

60
76

Faixa

F2529

F3539
F5559
F4044
F5054
F4549
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3034
F5054
F3539
F3034
F5054
F4549
F4549
F3539
F4044
F6064
F2024

F5054

F4044

F3034

F2024
F3539
F6064

F7099
F5054

F6064
F7099

CI.Fx.

Equipe

MARCELO CABRINI CLUBE
NAUTICO

WS PE DE PANO - IBATE
MONSTERS
EQUIPE EAGLES
WS PE DE PANO

BODYFIT
WS PE DE PANO IBATE
MARCELO CABRINI
BODYFIT
EAGLES
BODYFIT

AMIGOS CORREM JUNTOS
EAGLES
EAGLES
PANDORA

PFFC

J & R CROSS ATLETISMO
IBATE

J & R CROSS ATLETISMO
IBATE

J & R CROSS ATLETISMO
IBATE

J & R Cross atletismo Ibaté
MONSTERS

J & R CROSS ATLETISMO
IBATE
VANESSA.NUTRIPERSONAL
J & R CROSS ATLETISMO
IBATE
MARCELO CABRINI

SESC

Tempo

00:28:12

00:28:20
00:28:17
00:28:32
00:28:41
00:29:33
00:29:54
00:30:06
00:30:15
00:30:28
00:30:33
00:31:10
00:30:57
00:31:41
00:31:43
00:31:54
00:32:08
00:32:27
00:32:54
00:32:57

00:33:23
00:34:00
00:34:00

00:34:42
00:35:03

00:34:51

00:35:54
00:37:19

00:43:57

00:43:57

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:47
00:27:59
00:28:15
00:28:18
00:28:23
00:29:19
00:29:33
00:29:48
00:30:03
00:30:07
00:30:18
00:30:48
00:30:54
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:41
00:31:50
00:31:59
00:32:33
00:32:45

00:33:08
00:33:44
00:33:45

00:34:29
00:34:43

00:34:49

00:35:38
00:37:03

00:43:22

00:43:57



6A. CORRIDA LUIZ CARLOS MOTA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe
60 46 ANDREIA GALVAO F 52 F5054 7 J & R CROSS ATLETISMO
IBATE
61 50 BEATRIZ DANIELE OLEGARIO DE F 15 F1519 2 J & R CROSS A]'LETISMO
OLIVEIRA IBATE
62 72 RENATA FIRMINO LIMA F 34 F3034 6 MONSTER

Relatério emitido em 10/01/2022 as 10:35:51

Tempo

00:49:47
00:50:46

00:55:37

Pagina:

Liquido

00:49:31
00:50:30

00:55:18



